
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
October, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,949 0 0 3,115 0 1,439 0 0

Allegany 625 0 0 0 141 347 0 0

Broome 2,750 0 0 115 0 699 1,818 0

Cattaraugus 1,224 0 0 0 310 727 0 0

Cayuga 1,500 0 0 0 0 845 546 0

Chautauqua 1,818 0 0 0 158 1,557 0 0

Chemung 922 0 0 0 0 523 316 0

Chenango 953 0 0 16 0 572 324 0

Clinton 1,453 0 0 0 0 1,039 366 0

Columbia 1,383 0 0 677 0 652 0 0

Cortland 1,007 0 0 0 0 701 264 0

Delaware 675 0 0 77 0 442 156 0

Dutchess 5,296 0 0 166 0 2,795 0 0

Erie 11,320 0 0 0 1,497 3,703 0 0

Essex 827 0 0 29 0 524 256 0

Franklin 722 0 0 0 0 465 257 0

Fulton 1,339 0 0 226 0 1,059 47 0

Genesee 1,108 0 0 0 9 750 0 0

Greene 918 0 0 441 0 445 0 0

Hamilton 76 0 0 0 0 61 15 0

Herkimer 1,690 0 0 24 0 1,263 393 0

Jefferson 1,864 0 0 0 0 200 994 0

Lewis 770 0 0 0 0 237 465 0

Livingston 1,058 0 0 0 0 249 734 0

Madison 1,260 0 0 2 0 723 459 0

Monroe 13,332 0 0 0 0 1,602 10,193 0

Montgomery 1,197 0 0 372 0 784 41 0

Nassau 29,380 1,457 6,461 0 0 7,383 0 3,987

Niagara 3,202 0 0 0 0 2,454 0 0

Oneida 4,694 0 0 29 0 2,949 1,452 0

Onondaga 7,774 0 0 0 0 4,134 2,193 0

Ontario 2,338 0 0 0 0 258 1,923 0

Orange 8,947 1,697 0 102 0 4,297 0 0

Orleans 813 0 0 0 80 457 276 0

Oswego 2,488 0 0 0 0 1,583 458 0

Otsego 1,145 0 0 141 0 578 426 0

Putnam 1,883 0 441 0 0 1,347 0 0

Rensselaer 2,755 0 0 1,830 0 763 0 0

Rockland 12,076 603 0 0 0 8,946 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,731 0 0 0 0 753 785 0

Saratoga 4,366 0 0 2,454 0 1,686 0 0

Schenectady 3,511 0 0 1,607 0 1,721 0 0

Schoharie 558 0 0 406 0 152 0 0

Schuyler 320 0 0 0 0 191 129 0

Seneca 569 0 0 0 0 100 443 0

Steuben 1,481 0 0 0 0 798 683 0

Suffolk 36,864 3,826 4,254 0 0 8,994 0 6,856

Sullivan 1,494 0 0 0 0 626 0 0

Tioga 802 0 0 68 0 399 310 0

Tompkins 1,304 0 0 0 0 640 475 0

Ulster 3,691 0 0 206 0 2,017 0 0

Warren 1,541 0 0 343 0 1,136 0 0

Washington 1,725 0 0 591 0 1,108 0 0

Wayne 2,319 0 0 0 0 389 1,876 0

Westchester 16,113 1,333 2,215 0 0 3,835 0 0

Wyoming 833 0 0 0 205 614 0 0

Yates 483 0 0 0 0 57 426 0

Bronx 17,697 1,921 1,823 0 0 2,815 0 5,549

Kings 48,575 675 12,549 0 0 8,162 0 7,643

New York 9,291 595 1,749 0 0 1,737 0 2,586

Queens 49,863 1,198 10,145 0 0 10,841 0 9,857

Richmond 6,739 36 2,662 0 0 2,292 0 586

Total 351,401 13,341 42,299 13,037 2,400 110,615 29,499 37,064

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
October, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,949 0 0 0 218 0 104 0 73

Allegany 625 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 0

Broome 2,750 0 0 0 0 0 118 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,224 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 0

Cayuga 1,500 0 0 0 0 0 109 0 0

Chautauqua 1,818 0 0 0 0 0 11 92 0

Chemung 922 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0

Chenango 953 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0

Clinton 1,453 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0

Columbia 1,383 0 0 0 31 0 23 0 0

Cortland 1,007 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0

Delaware 675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,296 0 0 0 1,874 0 0 0 461

Erie 11,320 0 4,472 0 0 0 0 1,578 70

Essex 827 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 722 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,339 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0

Genesee 1,108 0 0 0 302 0 47 0 0

Greene 918 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,690 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Jefferson 1,864 0 0 0 48 0 622 0 0

Lewis 770 0 0 0 14 0 54 0 0

Livingston 1,058 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,260 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0

Monroe 13,332 0 0 0 1,092 0 407 38 0

Montgomery 1,197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 29,380 2,058 0 0 0 0 7,823 0 211

Niagara 3,202 0 623 0 0 0 115 0 10

Oneida 4,694 0 0 0 25 0 239 0 0

Onondaga 7,774 0 0 0 0 772 675 0 0

Ontario 2,338 0 0 0 110 0 35 12 0

Orange 8,947 0 0 0 2,268 0 348 0 235

Orleans 813 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,488 0 0 0 0 142 305 0 0

Otsego 1,145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,883 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,755 0 0 0 95 0 23 0 44

Rockland 12,076 0 0 0 1,493 0 710 0 324

St. Lawrence 1,731 0 0 0 0 0 193 0 0

Saratoga 4,366 0 0 0 226 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,511 0 0 0 166 0 0 0 17

Schoharie 558 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 569 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0

Steuben 1,481 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 36,864 1,869 0 0 0 0 11,065 0 0

Sullivan 1,494 0 0 0 868 0 0 0 0

Tioga 802 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0

Tompkins 1,304 0 0 0 0 189 0 0 0

Ulster 3,691 0 0 0 1,157 0 97 0 214

Warren 1,541 0 0 0 42 0 20 0 0

Washington 1,725 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,319 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 0

Westchester 16,113 828 0 0 7,027 0 875 0 0

Wyoming 833 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0

Yates 483 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 17,697 601 0 3,629 0 0 856 0 503

Kings 48,575 1,212 0 4,383 0 0 13,330 0 621

New York 9,291 593 0 1,003 0 0 835 0 193

Queens 49,863 2,986 0 7,113 0 0 6,266 0 1,457

Richmond 6,739 340 0 34 0 0 789 0 0

Total 351,401 10,487 5,095 16,162 17,284 1,145 46,482 2,058 4,433

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


